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Truck Spreading Service Of
AG LIMESTONE AND ROYSTER BONANZA

FERTILIZERS, UREA, AND AMMONIUM SULFATE
OR TRACTOR SPREADERS AVAILABLE.

We handlefertilizer in bulk and bags, retail and wholesale

-ALSO-
ARCADIAN GOLDEN URAN 30%, Poly-N 10-34-0, or

prescription liquid mix fertilizer wholesale or spread.
Plus retail Insecticides and Herbicides
Call Us For All Your Chemical Needs,

MARTIN’S AG SERVICE
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c/o JOHN Z. MARTIN
1, Box 716, New Holland, PA 17557 Phone: 717-354-5848
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GREAT DAIRY COWS
For *6.00

29H3350Whitelyn Bootmaker RUMLER Ex-91 GM

USDA 1-80 RPT 54% RIP 12%
29D 11H 17.792 M 3.5% 6218F
PD +sB6 +B67M -.07% +2IBF

HFA 1-80
+ I.BBPDT

RPT 49%
+ 328TP1

65% ABA

Sire: Paclamar Bootmaker EX 94-GM
Dam.Ravenwood Una Rhythmic VG-87

7-7 2x 365 D 21.560 M4.4% 9398F
RUMLER is quite a bull. HFA codes RUMLER a number one for: fore

udder, hind legs, feet, rump, back and head. The ABS Genetic Trait
Summary shows RUMLER to sire outstanding udder center support, and
stature.

In a nutshell, RUMLER sires tall, great uddered cows with that good
dairy rib.

Call your local ABS Representative for RUMLER. He is priced at only
$6.00 per unit.

Bangor, PA
Baptistown, NJ
Columbia, PA
Ephrata, PA
Holtwood, PA
Lebanon, PA
Leola, PA
Newburg, PA
Port Murray, NJ
Reading. PA
Stewartstown, PA
Thomasville, PA
West Grove, PA
Elmer NJ
Taneytown, MD
Mt Airy MO

Eric Hemsohn
Cindy Gordeuk
James Charles
Darvin Yoder
Paul Herr

215-588-4704
201-996-2088
717-898-8694
717-733-0966
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717-949-2381
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717-423-6451
201-689-2605
215-378-1212
717-993-6836
717-225-3758
215-859-9187
609-455 8187
301-447 2742
301 663 4191
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